
WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
51st Anniversary
Age Group Results- 3M
July 04, 2020
Results By WTRC

Male 3M Winner
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Travis Letkeman   Lubbock  TX    17           
1   19:08.1

Male 10 to 12
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Ethan Smothers    Lubbock  TX    12           
8   24:56.0
2                        Donovan Martinez  Lubbock  TX    12          
30   31:42.9

Male 13 to 15
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Brandon Marines   Littlefield  TX13          
17   28:12.6
2                        Grant McGuire     Lubbock  TX    13          
35   32:54.3
3                        Kross Weaver      Lubbock  TX    15          
54   43:08.6

Male 20 to 24
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Jaime Gonzalez    Hereford  TX   23           
2   20:04.0
2                        Nate Roskens      Lubbock  TX    22           
3   20:30.3
3                        Mitchell Ryan     Lubbock  TX    22          
38   32:57.1

Male 30 to 34
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Alexander Guzman  Clovis  NM     30           
5   21:39.9
2                        Michael Roberts   Lubb0CK  TX    32          
50   38:55.5

Male 35 to 39
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
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1                        Justin Hesse      Brownfield  TX 39          
21   28:33.8
2                        Jonathan Cottrell Lubbock  TX    38          
28   30:55.8

Male 40 to 44
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Jason Besherse    Hale Center TX 42           
9   25:02.4
2                        Steve Smothers    Lubbock  TX    41          
19   28:27.3
3                        Adam Hixson       Lubbock  TX    42          
24   29:17.8
4                        Russell McGuire   Lubbock  TX    43          
36   32:54.5
5                        Mark McGuire      Lubbock  TX    41          
37   32:54.9
6                        Robert Martinez   Lubbock  TX    42          
43   37:05.0
7                        Jason Calvert     Lubbock  TX    41          
44   37:38.7

Male 50 to 54
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Brett Peikert     Wolfforth  TX  52           
4   21:29.6
2                        Clint Ellis       Brownfield  TX 52          
14   27:01.2

Male 55 to 59
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Arturo Reyes      Wolfforth  TX  59          
32   32:06.2

Male 60 to 64
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        David Doyle       Lubbock  TX    61          
12   26:17.2

Male 70 to 74
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        James Livermore   Lubbock  TX    73          
51   40:22.7

Male 75 to 79
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
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1                        Richard Lampe     Lubbock  TX    76          
58   46:15.9

Female 3M Winner
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Addy Hill         Levelland  TX  15           
6   22:26.8

Female 10 to 12
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Laila Flores      Lubbock  TX    11          
16   27:17.9
2                        Kate Hesse        Brownfield  TX 11          
20   28:33.7
3                        Daelyn Pena       Lubbock  TX    11          
25   29:30.7

Female 13 to 15
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Roxie Flores      Lubbock  TX    13          
15   27:10.1
2                        Sadie James       Haslet  TX     14          
22   28:35.3
3                        Jes'Lynn Perry    Brownfield  TX 15          
26   30:11.4

Female 16 to 19
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Gracie James      Haslet  TX     18          
23   28:36.7

Female 20 to 24
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Cassidy Clark     Lubbock  TX    21           
7   23:03.3
2                        Rebecca Wells     Lubbock  TX    22          
31   31:56.6

Female 25 to 29
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Madison Ellis     Brownfield  TX 25          
13   27:01.0
2                        Desirae Sifuentez Lubbock  TX    28          
40   34:29.5

Female 30 to 34
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Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Molly Roberts     Lubbock  TX    31          
53   42:40.3
2                        Brittanie RutledgeLubbock  TX    33          
57   45:05.5
3                        Kaitlin Kidwell   Lubbock  TX    30          
59   56:20.1

Female 35 to 39
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Raquel Perry      Brownfield  TX 36          
10   26:07.7
2                        Sarah Pena        Lubbock  TX    39          
18   28:19.4
3                        Stacey Besherse   Hale Center TX 38          
41   34:33.3

Female 40 to 44
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Callie Flores     Lubbock  TX    40          
49   38:40.8
2                        Aubrey Calvert    Lubbock  TX    40          
55   43:19.9

Female 45 to 49
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Maricarmen Solis  Levelland  TX  47          
27   30:13.8
2                        Amy Gentry        Crosbyton  TX  47          
45   38:15.9

Female 50 to 54
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX    51          
11   26:12.3
2                        Ronda Russell     Lubbock  TX    50          
33   32:07.4

Female 55 to 59
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Sylvia Miller     Lubbock  TX    56          
34   32:51.9
2                        Kipi Fleming      Lubbock  TX    57          
42   36:26.7
3                        Jerri Durham      Lubbock  TX    56          
47   38:37.8
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4                        Jeleta Lingo      Lubbock  TX    58          
52   41:48.7
5                        Tommie Gressett   Lubbock  TX    57          
56   43:55.0

Female 60 to 64
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Rosa Sales        Brownfield  TX 61          
29   31:30.7
2                        Virginia Bevers   Post  TX       60          
39   33:54.2

Female 75 and Over
Place                    Name              City           Age    
Overall Total Time
1                        Sheila West       Lubbock  TX    77          
60   56:48.9

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results 3M
July 04, 2020
3M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                   Name            City        Age   Gender    
Actual    Net Time
    1                   Renae Smith     Lubbock  TX 48    F           
29:46.    26:18.3
    2                   Sheila Price    New Deal TX 55    F           
36:54.    29:46.0
    3                   Jalayna Hooten  Lubbock  TX 27    F           
34:07.    34:07.2
    4                   Tobi McMillan   Lubbock  TX 46    F           
39:43     35:58.0

Male Finishers
Place                   Name            City        Age   Gender     
Actual   Net Time
    1                   Adam Puckett    Lubbock  TX 49    M           
26:40.    23:31.1
    2                   Jaime De La Cruz Lubbock TX 47    M           
31:29.    28:12.6
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN 10K
Age Group Results 10K
July 04, 2020

Male 10K Winner
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
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1                      Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX 55           
2   46:29.6

Male 16 to 19
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Brodey Yates        Brownfield TX 19           
5   51:15.6

Male 20 to 24
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Taylor Greer        Lubbock  TX   21          
10   54:32.6

Male 25 to 29
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Miguel Munoz        Hobbs  NM     25           
3   50:07.1
2                      Joseph Flotte       Hobbs  NM     25           
8   52:35.7
3                      Ben Kasl            Lubbock  TX   29          
11   55:32.5

Male 30 to 34
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Jesus Zarate        Lubbock  TX   31          
29 1:09:04.3

Male 35 to 39
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Armando Perez       Lubbock  TX   37           
6   51:17.4
2                      Mike Lemon          Lubbock  TX   36          
13   56:57.9
3                      David Walker        Lubbock  TX   39          
19 1:01:07.7

Male 45 to 49
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Tim Evans           Lubbock  TX   48          
25 1:06:11.2

Male 50 to 54
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Ray Young           Seminole  TX  51          
15   57:50.4

6



Male 55 to 59
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Adam Barron         Odessa  TX    57           
4   50:38.8

Male 60 to 64
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Ed Price            Lubbock  TX   63          
17   59:43.2
2                      Steve German        Lubbock  TX   63          
28 1:08:04.5

Male 65 to 69
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Wayne Sullivan      Lubbock  TX   69          
16   58:34.8

Female 10K Winner/OVERALL Winner
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Reese Pena          Lubbock  TX   13           
1   46:01.8

Female 13 to 15
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Sydney Smothers     Lubbock  TX   13           
9   52:58.7

Female 16 to 19
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Harley Blake        Lubbock  TX   16          
24 1:05:22.3

Female 20 - 24
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Savannah Bingham    Meadow  TX    24             
1:08:27.0

Female 25 to 29
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Alex Kasl           Lubbock  TX   29          
12   56:50.2

Female 30 to 34
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Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Haylee Swinford     Lubbock  TX   33          
23 1:04:17.9
2                      Nicole Turnbow      Lubbock  TX   34          
26 1:06:50.9
3                      Eileen Mary Sprys   Lubbock  TX   32          
27 1:06:51.0

Female 35 to 39
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Sarah Deardeuff     Lubbock  TX   39          
14   57:31.8
2                      Tiffany Walker      Lubbock  TX   38          
20 1:01:23.0

Female 45 to 49
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Ruby Smith          Lubbock  TX   46          
32 1:19:43.0

Female 50 to 54
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Mary Mailler        Lubbock  TX   53           
7   52:07.6
2                      Lauren Cobbs        Lubbock  TX   50          
22 1:04:17.1

Female 55 to 59
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Librada Sissell     Lubbock  TX   56          
30 1:12:46.4
2                      Maryann Schwertner  Wilson  TX    57          
31 1:15:58.5

Female 60 to 64
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Leesa Price         Lubbock  TX   63          
18   59:43.5

Female 70 to 74
Place                  Name                City          Age    
Overall Total Time
1                      Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX   74          
21 1:01:39.1

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
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Age Graded Results 10k
July 04, 2020
10K CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                Name              City           Age  Gender      
Actual     Net Time
    1                Cheryl Hall       Lubbock  TX     59  F         
1:22:45.9   1:05:25.6
    2                Elaine Futrell    Lubbock  TX     38  F         
1:09:19.4   1:08:03.2

Male Finishers
Place                Name              City           Age  Gender      
Actual     Net Time
    1                Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TX     55  M           
59:01.9     50:17.3
    2                Brian Rutledge    Lubbock  TX     35  M           
52:29.4     52:00.4
    3                Dane Gentry       Crosbyton  TX   46  M         
1:04:55.2     59:40.5
    4                Michael Rogers    Lubbock  TX     66  M         
1:18:28.2   1:00:23.4
    5                Paul Anderson     Lubbock  TX     49  M         
1:10:45.7   1:03:27.6
    6                Dean Threadgill   Lubbock  TX     41  M         
1:16:25.5   1:13:06.5
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
3M OVERALL
July 04, 2020

Place               Name             City           Age      Age 
Grp Place      TIME     PACE
1                   Travis Letkeman  Lubbock  TX    17                
1 OA   19:08.1   6:23/M
2                   Jaime Gonzalez   Hereford  TX   23           
1 M 20-24   20:04.0   6:41/M
3                   Nate Roskens     Lubbock  TX    22           
2 M 20-24   20:30.3   6:50/M
4                   Brett Peikert    Wolfforth  TX  52           
1 M 50-54   21:29.6   7:10/M
5                   Alexander Guzman Clovis  NM     30           
1 M 30-34   21:39.9   7:13/M
6                   Addy Hill        Levelland  TX  15            
1 OA FEM   22:26.8   7:29/M
7                   Cassidy Clark    Lubbock  TX    21           
1 F 20-24   23:03.3   7:41/M
8                   Ethan Smothers   Lubbock  TX    12           
1 M 10-12   24:56.0   8:19/M
9                   Jason Besherse   Hale Center TX 42           
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1 M 40-44   25:02.4   8:21/M
10                  Raquel Perry     Brownfield  TX 36           
1 F 35-39   26:07.7   8:42/M
11                  Debbie Gelber    Lubbock  TX    51           
1 F 50-54   26:12.3   8:44/M
12                  David Doyle      Lubbock  TX    61           
1 M 60-64   26:17.2   8:46/M
13                  Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX    49           
1 M 45-49   26:40.4   8:53/M
14                  Madison Ellis    Brownfield  TX 25           
1 F 25-29   27:01.0   9:00/M
15                  Clint Ellis      Brownfield  TX 52           
2 M 50-54   27:01.2   9:00/M
16                  Roxie Flores     Lubbock  TX    13           
1 F 13-15   27:10.1   9:03/M
17                  Laila Flores     Lubbock  TX    11           
1 F 10-12   27:17.9   9:06/M
18                  Brandon Marines  Littlefield TX 13           
1 M 13-15   28:12.6   9:24/M
19                  Sarah Pena       Lubbock  TX    39           
2 F 35-39   28:19.4   9:26/M
20                  Steve Smothers   Lubbock  TX    41           
2 M 40-44   28:27.3   9:29/M
21                  Kate Hesse       Brownfield  TX 11           
2 F 10-12   28:33.7   9:31/M
22                  Justin Hesse     Brownfield  TX 39           
1 M 35-39   28:33.8   9:31/M
23                  Sadie James      Haslet  TX     14           
2 F 13-15   28:35.3   9:32/M
24                  Gracie James     Haslet  TX     18           
1 F 16-19   28:36.7   9:32/M
25                  Adam Hixson      Lubbock  TX    42           
3 M 40-44   29:17.8   9:46/M
26                  Daelyn Pena      Lubbock  TX    11           
3 F 10-12   29:30.7   9:50/M
27                  Renae Smith      Lubbock  TX    48           
1 F 45-49   29:46.2   9:55/M
28                  Jes'Lynn Perry   Brownfield  TX 15           
3 F 13-15   30:11.4  10:04/M
29                  Maricarmen Solis Levelland  TX  47           
2 F 45-49   30:13.8  10:04/M
30                  Jonathan Cottrell Lubbock TX    38           
2 M 35-39   30:55.8  10:18/M
31                  Jaime De La Cruz Lubbock  TX    47           
2 M 45-49   31:29.5  10:30/M
32                  Rosa Sales       Brownfield  TX 61           
1 F 60-64   31:30.7  10:30/M
33                  Donovan Martinez Lubbock  TX    12           
2 M 10-12   31:42.9  10:34/M
34                  Rebecca Wells    Lubbock  TX    22           
2 F 20-24   31:56.6  10:39/M
35                  Arturo Reyes     Wolfforth  TX  59           
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1 M 55-59   32:06.2  10:42/M
36                  Ronda Russell    Lubbock  TX    50           
2 F 50-54   32:07.4  10:42/M
37                  Sylvia Miller    Lubbock  TX    56           
1 F 55-59   32:51.9  10:57/M
38                  Grant McGuire    Lubbock  TX    13           
2 M 13-15   32:54.3  10:58/M
39                  Russell McGuire  Lubbock  TX    43           
4 M 40-44   32:54.5  10:58/M
40                  Mark McGuire     Lubbock  TX    41           
5 M 40-44   32:54.9  10:58/M
41                  Mitchell Ryan    Lubbock  TX    22           
3 M 20-24   32:57.1  10:59/M
42                  Virginia Bevers  Post  TX       60           
2 F 60-64   33:54.2  11:18/M
43                  Jalayna Hooten   Lubbock  TX    27           
2 F 25-29   34:07.2  11:22/M
44                  Desirae SifuentezLubbock  TX    28           
3 F 25-29   34:29.5  11:30/M
45                  Stacey Besherse  Hale Center TX 38           
3 F 35-39   34:33.3  11:31/M
46                  Kipi Fleming     Lubbock  TX    57           
2 F 55-59   36:26.7  12:09/M
47                  Sheila Price     New Deal  TX   55           
3 F 55-59   36:54.2  12:18/M
48                  Robert Martinez  Lubbock  TX    42           
6 M 40-44   37:05.0  12:22/M
49                  Jason Calvert    Lubbock  TX    41           
7 M 40-44   37:38.7  12:33/M
50                  Amy Gentry       Crosbyton  TX  47           
3 F 45-49   38:15.9  12:45/M
52                  Jerri Durham     Lubbock  TX    56           
4 F 55-59   38:37.8  12:52/M
53                  Cecily Flores    Lubbock  TX    8            
1 F  8- 9   38:38.0  12:53/M
54                  Callie Flores    Lubbock  TX    40           
1 F 40-44   38:40.8  12:53/M
55                  Michael Roberts  Lubb0CK  TX    32           
2 M 30-34   38:55.5  12:58/M
56                  Tobi McMillan    Lubbock  TX    46            
4 F ATH    39:42.9 
57                  James Livermore  Lubbock  TX    73           
1 M 70-74   40:22.7  13:27/M
58                  Jeleta Lingo     Lubbock  TX    58           
5 F 55-59   41:48.7  13:56/M
59                  Molly Roberts    Lubbock  TX    31           
1 F 30-34   42:40.3  14:13/M
60                  Kross Weaver     Lubbock  TX    15           
3 M 13-15   43:08.6  14:23/M
61                  Aubrey Calvert   Lubbock  TX    40           
2 F 40-44   43:19.9  14:26/M
62                  Tommie Gressett  Lubbock  TX    57           
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6 F 55-59   43:55.0  14:38/M
63                  Brittanie Rutledge Lubbock TX   33           
2 F 30-34   45:05.5  15:02/M
64                  Richard Lampe    Lubbock  TX    76           
1 M 75-79   46:15.9  15:25/M
65                  Kaitlin Kidwell  Lubbock  TX    30           
3 F 30-34   56:20.1  18:47/M
66                  Sheila West      Lubbock  TX    77           
1 F 75-99   56:48.9  18:56/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
10K OVERALL
July 04, 2020

Place              Name               City            Age   Age 
Grp Place      TIME     PACE
1                  Reese Pena         Lubbock  TX      13           
1 OA    46:01.8   7:25/M
2                  Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX    55          
1 OA-M   46:29.6   7:30/M
3                  Miguel Munoz       Hobbs  NM        25       1 
M 25-29   50:07.1   8:05/M
4                  Adam Barron        Odessa  TX       57       1 
M 55-59   50:38.8   8:10/M
5                  Brodey Yates       Brownfield  TX   19       1 
M 16-19   51:15.6   8:16/M
6                  Armando Perez      Lubbock  TX      37       1 
M 35-39   51:17.4   8:16/M
7                  Mary Mailler       Lubbock  TX      53       1 
F 50-54   52:07.6   8:24/M
8                  Brian Rutledge     Lubbock  TX      35       2 
M 35-39   52:29.4   8:28/M
9                  Joseph Flotte      Hobbs  NM        25       2 
M 25-29   52:35.7   8:29/M
10                 Sydney Smothers    Lubbock  TX      13       2 
F 13-15   52:58.7   8:33/M
11                 Taylor Greer       Lubbock  TX      21       1 
M 20-24   54:32.6   8:48/M
12                 Ben Kasl           Lubbock  TX      29       3 
M 25-29   55:32.5   8:57/M
13                 Alex Kasl          Lubbock  TX      29       1 
F 25-29   56:50.2   9:10/M
14                 Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TX      36       3 
M 35-39   56:57.9   9:11/M
15                 Sarah Deardeuff    Lubbock  TX      39       1 
F 35-39   57:31.8   9:17/M
16                 Ray Young          Seminole  TX     51       1 
M 50-54   57:50.4   9:20/M
17                 Wayne Sullivan     Lubbock  TX      69       1 
M 65-69   58:34.8   9:27/M
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18                 Robert Bloodworth  Lubbock  TX      55       2 
M 55-59   59:01.9   9:31/M
19                 Ed Price           Lubbock  TX      63       1 
M 60-64   59:43.2   9:38/M
20                 Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX      63       1 
F 60-64   59:43.5   9:38/M
21                 David Walker       Lubbock  TX      39       4 
M 35-39 1:01:07.7   9:51/M
22                 Tiffany Walker     Lubbock  TX      38       2 
F 35-39 1:01:23.0   9:54/M
23                 Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX      74       1 
F 70-74 1:01:39.1   9:57/M
24                 Lauren Cobbs       Lubbock  TX      50       1 
F 50-54 1:04:17.1  10:22/M
25                 Haylee Swinford    Lubbock  TX      33       1 
F 30-34 1:04:17.9  10:22/M
26                 Dane Gentry        Crosbyton  TX    46       1 
M 45-49 1:04:55.2  10:28/M
27                 Harley Blake       Lubbock  TX      16       1 
F 16-19 1:05:22.3  10:33/M
28                 Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX      48       2 
M 45-49 1:06:11.2  10:40/M
29                 Nicole Turnbow     Lubbock  TX      34       2 
F 30-34 1:06:50.9  10:47/M
30                 Eileen Mary Sprys  Lubbock  TX      32       3 
F 30-34 1:06:51.0  10:47/M
31                 Steve German       Lubbock  TX      63       2 
M 60-64 1:08:04.5  10:59/M
32                 Savannah Bingham   Meadow  TX       24                 
1:08:27.0
32                 Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TX      31       1 
M 30-34 1:09:04.3  11:08/M
33                 Elaine Futrell     Lubbock  TX      38       3 
F 35-39 1:09:19.4  11:11/M            
34                 Paul Anderson      Lubbock  TX      49       3 
M 45-49 1:10:45.7  11:25/M
35                 Librada Sissell    Lubbock  TX      56       1 
F 55-59 1:12:46.4  11:44/M
36                 Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TX       57       2 
F 55-59 1:15:58.5  12:15/M
37                 Dean Threadgill    Lubbock  TX      41       1 
M 40-44 1:16:25.5  12:20/M
38                 Michael Rogers     Lubbock  TX      66       2 
M 65-69 1:18:28.2  12:39/M
39                 Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TX      46       2 
F 45-49 1:19:43.0  12:51/M
40                 Cheryl Hall        Lubbock  TX      59       3 
F 55-59 1:22:45.9  13:21/M
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